

The table below has been submitted to the tax office in the annex of the temporary tax return and has not been prepared according to the capital market legislation.

İZMİR DEMİR ÇELİK SANAYİ AŞ		
DETAIL INCOME STATEMENT (TPL)		
31.12.2021		
A- GROSS SALES		10.004.473.692,49
1- Domestic Sales	7.046.719.489,37	
2- Export Sales	2.957.754.203,12	
3- Other Income	0,00	
B- SALES DISCOUNTS (-)		(11.922.652,07)
1- Sales Returns (-)	(1.735.446,71)	
2- Sales Discounts (-)	0,00	
3- Other Discounts (-)	(10.187.205,36)	
C- NET SALES		9.992.551.040,42
D- COST OF SALES (-)		(8.970.657.366,01)
1- Cost of Goods Sold (Product) (-)	(8.843.510.134,95)	
2- Cost of Goods Sold (Trade) (-)	(8.774.026,15)	
3- Cost of Services Sold (-)	(110.460.167,75)	
4- Cost of Sales (Other) (-)	(7.913.037,16)	
GROSS SALES INCOME OR LOSS		1.021.893.674,41
E- OPERATING EXPENSES (-)		(226.856.620,14)
1- Research and Development Expenses (-)	(69.901,94)	
2- Marketing, Selling and Distribution Expenses (-)	(179.487.417,98)	
3- General Administrative Expenses (-)	(47.299.300,22)	
OPERATING PROFIT OR LOSS		795.037.054,27
F- OTHER INCOME AND PROFITS		1.155.590.528,44
1- Dividends from Associates	0,00	
2- Dividends from Subsidiaries	85.377,00	
3- Interest Income	47.057.151,95	
4- Commission Income	8.098.052,36	
5- Provisions No Longer Required	0,00	
6 Profit on Sale of Marketable	0,00	
7- Profit From Foreign Currency	1.078.172.084,28	
8- Rediscount Interest Gains	0,00	
9- Inflation Adjustment Profits	0,00	
10- Other Operational Incomes	22.177.862,85	
G- OTHER EXPENSES AND LOSSES		(2.290.643.868,56)
1- Commission Expenses (-)	0,00	
2- Provisions (-)	(13.397.321,13)	
3- Loss on Sale of Marketable Securities (-)	0,00	
4- Exchange Rates Losses (-)	(2.274.150.796,06)	
5- Rediscount Interest Expense (-)	0,00	
6- Inflation Adjustment Losses (-)	0,00	
7- Other Ordinary Expenses and Losses (-)	(3.095.751,37)	
H-FINANCIAL EXPENSES (-)		(92.124.298,59)
1- Financial Expenses (Short Term) (-)	(86.790.198,51)	
2- Financial Expenses (Long Term) (-)	(5.334.100,08)	
ORDINARY PROFIT OR LOSS		(432.140.584,44)
I- EXTRA ORDINARY INCOME AND PROFIT		5.500.274,91
1- Prior Period Revenues and Profit	0,00	
2- Other Extra Ordinary Revenues and Profit	5.500.274,91	
J- EXTRA ORDINARY EXPENSES AND LOSSES		(13.361,74)
1- Idle Capacity Expenses Losses (-)	0,00	
2- Prior Period Expenses Losses (-)	0,00	
3- Other Extra Ordinary Expenses and Losses (-)	(13.361,74)	
INCOME OR LOSS FOR THE PERIOD		(426.653.671,27)
K- PROVISION/TAXES STATUTORY OBLIGATION (-)		0,00
NET PERIOD PROFIT OR LOSS	0,00	(426.653.671,27)